
Start time Rly FP Bib No Enroll_ID Name State

23 Dec 08:30 1 3567 SHM1807200001 JEEVA  ARMY

1 1638 SHM0802199804 AMANATVEER SINGH SIDHU PUN

1 3117 SHM2506200404 VINAY  JOSHI U.K.

1 6100 SHM2904200103 KRISHNA YADAV HAR

1 8607 SHM1502200310 VIKRANT  U.P.

1 1258 SHM0310199704 UTTAM SINGH GANDHAR  SSB

1 3727 SHM1409200002 AMAN SINGH  HAR

1 6724 SHM1911199605 CHETAN HANMANT SAPKAL MAH

1 6289 SHM2812200411 RAJVEER SINGH KANAWAT M.P.

23 Dec 09:10 2 6578 SHM2109199001 ANKUSH BHARDWAJ  PUN

2 1922 SHM0911200401 HARSHAWARDHAN MAHANAND YADAV MAH

2 909 SHM0512200503 GAURAV  BHARTI BIH

2 2785 SHM1101200806 ANKUSH  HAR

2 1974 SHM1610199501 SUMEDH KUMAR DEVLALIVALA  RAIL

2 4713 SHM0110200410 AVINISH  SINGH U.P.

2 117 SHM2112198004 V.A. MOHAN  T.N.

2 6796 SHM0912199802 SOURABH  KUMAR U.P.

23 Dec 09:50 3 749 SHM0403200601 ADITYA VERMA  DEL

3 7714 SHM0403197301 D. NARAYANA DASU  TRA

3 8571 SHM1512200002 AYUSH JINDAL  HAR

3 2007 SHM3004198801 ROHIT KUMAR PRAJAPATI U.K.

3 2237 SHM2605200801 PRANSHU SADASHIV SURYAWANSHI MAH

3 280 SHM1302198407 MANOJ KUMAR MANHAS ARMY

3 1769 SHM1611199501 PRABHJOT SINGH  PUN

3 7157 SHM2502200301 YASHRAJ  YADAV M.P.

3 611 SHM2908199102 RAKSHIT SHASTRY  KAR

23 Dec 10:30 4 8487 SHM2803200601 MANAV  SINGH PUN

4 13 SHM2503200001 KARTIKEY  RAJ

4 3376 SHM0411200501 RANDEEP SINGH HAR

4 5580 SHM1407199003 PARVINDAR  LAL ITBP

4 6648 SHM0906200705 DAKSH  CHAUDHARY U.P.

4 4035 SHM1906200502 DHRRUV  BHATIA DEL

4 780 SHM0111198003 MAHESH  HIRE MAH

4 7795 SHM0204200403 ASI MANIKANTHA REEDY A.P.

4 5104 SHM0504200702 VIRAJ  GIRISH RAMDAS T.N.

4 7913 SHM2910200002 ASHISH  RANA  U.P.
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23 Dec 11:10 5 1544 SHM3008200401 SAIRAJ GANESH KATE MAH

5 6266 SHM3108198602 HIREN JAISWAL  GUJ

5 489 SHM1309199104 RISHI  SONI M.P.

5 2171 SHM2108200001 ARCHIT GOYAL  HAR

5 6143 SHM0112200802 BHAVYA SHARMA ARMY

5 1586 SHM0804198701 AKSHAY  ASHTAPUTRE GUJ

5 4975 SHM2305200301 ASHISH KUMAR DODHWAL  U.P.

5 2149 SHM2809200706 ARPIT  HAR

5 236 SHM2405199801 CHANDAN GILL  PUN

5 2332 SHM1409200302 LAKSHAY KHATRI  CRPF

23 Dec 11:50 6 4234 SHM0505199902 SHEHBAZ KUMAR GARG PUN

6 471 SHM2909199602 SACHIN SINGH SHEKHAWAT RAJ

6 1474 SHM1503199806 NISHANT  TOMAR U.P.

6 1677 SHM0212199709 MANISH KUMAR PODDAR BSF

6 8020 SHM2502198102 MAYANK MARWAH  U.K.

6 2457 SHM1904200601 SWAYAM VIKRANT DESAI MAH

6 3356 SHM2807200501 ROHIT  PARASHAR U.P.

6 4998 SHM1509198401 EMRAN KHAN  HAR

6 1152 SHM0701199902 MITESH KUMAR MANILAL GOHIL  CISF

6 5892 SHM2911200504 GAJENDER KUMAR KAMBOJ DEL

23 Dec 12:30 7 120 SHM2702200502 PARTEEK  HAR

7 762 SHM0909200902 ADITYA  DEL

7 4711 SHM0912198501 ARUN KUMAR MALAICHAMY  T.N.

7 6125 SHM2006200901 EKAKSH  GROVER HAR

7 4740 SHUBH  AGRAWAL M.P.

7 393 SHM0808200502 AVPREET SINGH  PUN

7 3940 SHM1508197001 B. SHANKAR  TRA

7 5548 SHM0606200909 KHEMENDRA SINGH ARMY

7 1588 SHM1501197703 RAJIV  KUMAR H.P.

7 2428 SHM1301199901 SAMBHAJI ZANZAN PATIL  MAH

23 Dec 13:10 8 8840 SHM0405199503 KASHISH MEHRA  HAR

8 7198 SHM1605199802 MANVENDRA  CHOUDHARY U.P.

8 1849 SHM1212200202 YASH CHAUDHARY  MAH

8 940 SHM0907200602 YUVAN  KANCHERLA T.N.

8 5613 SHM1608198001 MAHENDAR SINGH  RAJ

8 543 SHM0812200603 HARMANPREET  SINGH PUN

8 1593 SHM1503200501 SAGNIK BANERJEE  W.B.

8 5111 SHM2705200203 YASHWANT  KUMAR DEL

8 716 SHM1411199502 PAWAN  YADAV U.P.

8 140 SHM0507198701 JITENDRA SHIVAJI VIBHUTE RAIL

8 5499 SHM0209196001 VIJAY  KUMAR T.N.
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23 Dec 13:50 9 8920 SHM0707200302 PARAMVIR SINGH DHOLA  CHD

9 7558 SHM0101198502 YOGESH  SINGH HAR

9 8124 SHM0104198001 LOKPAL SINGH  U.K.

9 1543 SHM2504200904 ARSH  RANA HAR

9 6535 SHM2008200201 GURMAN SINGH ATWAL  PUN

9 8646 SHM1002199902 ABHISHEK ARYA  HAR

9 6076 SHM0512200106 DEVANSH  DUHAN U.P.

9 4389 SHM2410200401 MOHAMMEDSHAFIN MOHAMMEDIRFAN SHAIKH MAH

9 1861 SHM2512199804 PANKAJ BHARDWAJ  CISF

9 6729 ARNAV  DASORE M.P.

23 Dec 14:30 10 1107 SHM1212199705 PRAVEEN  KUMAR ARMY

10 189 SHM1108200901 VIHAAN  DAHIYA HAR

10 6099 SHM1807200403 HARIOM  M.P.

10 131 SHM1310200902 SOMIL  CHAUDHARY RAJ

10 3220 SHM0512199601 RUSHIRAJ ATUL BAROT  GUJ

10 2435 SHM1704198201 Y. PRINCE  T.N.

10 1844 SHM0507200107 SHUBHAM  SSB

10 3123 SHM2407200701 KAUSHAL  SINGH DEL

10 5856 SHM2006200602 GURGAVEN SINGH SIDHU PUN

10 318 SHM1008200601 RUDRA R SHANKAR  U.P.

23 Dec 15:10 11 5749 SHM1404200403 SHANTANU PUNDIR  ITBP

11 67 SHM1903200004 RAUNAK KHATTAR  DEL

11 1938 SHM2512198101 JUJHAR SINGH  J&K

11 743 SHM1002200603 BOMMA KUSHAL REDDY TRA

11 15 SHM1505198801 HAMBIR  SINGH RAJ

11 6952 SHM1809200301 ABHIMANYU YADAV  HAR

11 4103 SHM0309199802 ANMOL ARORA  U.P.

11 4223 SHM0806200301 ADITYA SHASHIKANT RASAL MAH

11 1655 SHM1411196703 RAM  KISHAN HAR

11 8879 SHM2310195301 ASHOK PANDIT  MAH

23 Dec 15:50 12 5900 SHM0912200601 PARTH  RANA U.P.

12 2203 SHM0408199201 AKSHAY  JAIN PUN

12 3822 SHM2210200413 BHUPENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT RAJ

12 5931 SHM1506200605 YASH PRAKASH SINGH DEL

12 8079 SHM0411200502 NAVDEEP  JATRANA RAJ

12 1377 SHM0412199302 HARSHAL PRAVINBHAI PATEL  GUJ

12 5958 SHM2808200903 VANSH  PRATAP ARMY

12 924 SHM0909200501 ISHAN  KHAN U.P.

12 2824 SHM1009200304 RAHUL  HAR

12 4493 SHM3103200501 UNISH HOLINDER  CHD
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23 Dec 16:30 13 5210 SHM2312199902 JAPTYESH SINGH JASPAL  PUN

13 1227 SHM1811200405 RAHUL  SARAVANAKUMAR T.N.

13 500 SHM1507200809 NISHANT  RATHEE HAR

13 1744 SHM2409200902 SWASTIK  MISHRA M.P.

13 8694 SHM2103200501 JAGVIJAY PARTAP SINGH SEKHON PUN

13 8910 SHM1503200408 OM  CHAUDHARY U.P.

13 4688 SHM1305198901 ROHIT KUMAR  CISF

13 8492 SHM0409200201 ASHISH  MALIK HAR

13 2396 SHM1107200307 YASH  JAGGI DEL

13 6981 SHM2408197601 VIVEK SINGH  A.I.

24 Dec 08:30 14 1708 SHM0502200504 YOGESH  KUMAR RAJ

14 8386 SHM0101198207 SURESH  MALI CRPF

14 6964 SHM1106198201 VINIT KUMAR KOSLIA  HAR

14 4789 SHM2509197802 SUBHASH RANA  U.K.

14 4712 SHM1301200501 ARJUN VERMA  DEL

14 4187 SHM2403200302 ABHAY PRATAP SINGH  U.P.

14 8871 SHM0903200202 NEERAJ  HAR

14 7920 SHM2910200704 AKSHAT  NAYAK M.P.

14 790 SHM1306200203 ANKAIT  TOMAR RAIL

14 1404 SHM0112197703 RAJIV  KUMAR DEL

14 6104 SHM2005200602 GRANTH  CHAUDHARY RAJ

24 Dec 09:10 15 1216 SHM1103199701 MOHAMMAD ABDUL SHAHID  TRA

15 8423 SHM2503200701 SWARAJ SACHIN BHONDAVE MAH

15 4755 SHM1611200101 PRATEEK  ARMY

15 4382 SHM2107200701 CHANDRA  RAJ BSF

15 7538 SHM1006197501 WAZEER SINGH RATHEE  HAR

15 1609 SHM2601200607 ARMAAN  SINGH PUN

15 2779 SHM2508200601 MANAV ALPESHBHAI PATEL GUJ

15 7352 SHM2911200207 YASH  AHLAWAT U.P.

15 2214 SHM2011200301 PARTEEK  RANA DEL

15 7929 SHM1905200202 AADITYA  KUMAR HAR

24 Dec 09:50 16 3004 SHM0107200101 AMIT KUMAR  NAVY

16 4136 SHM1308200201 RAJKANWAR SINGH SANDHU PUN

16 38 SHM0702198101 HARPREET SINGH  HAR

16 2460 SHM2106200201 UDHAYVEER  SIDHU PUN

16 9170 SHM0705200201 PRATHMESH PRAMOD GAIKWAD MAH

16 5266 SHM0905200401 JATIN  HAR

16 1499 SHM2404199301 ANKUR GOEL  U.K.

16 5754 SHM1907199801 MANISH RANA  ITBP

16 2465 SHM0703199601 GURMEET  ARMY

16 6919 SHM2601200301 DEVANSH  VASHISHTHA CHD
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24 Dec 10:30 17 3251 SHM0102200702 ABHINAV CHOUDHARY  RAJ

17 192 SHM1309200602 SAMEER HAR

17 7726 SHM2008200301 RAAJWARDAN ASHUTOSH PAATIL  MAH

17 39 SHM0404199203 ARPIT  GOEL DEL

17 6056 SHM0202200703 YUGPRATAP SINGH RATHORE M.P.

17 6429 SHM1405199602 ANIRUDH SINGH RANA  CISF

17 1 SHM0303199702 SHIVAM SHUKLA  A.F.

17 7392 SHM1405199401 NEERAJ KUMAR  ARMY

17 1746 SHM2106200202 VIJAYVEER  SIDHU PUN

17 3187 SHM1202200501 K. TANISHQ MURALIDHAR NAIDU  TRA

24 Dec 11:10 18 3211 SHM1908198501 VIJAY KUMAR SM  H.P.

18 6396 SHM3008200101 UDIT JOSHI  CISF

18 7853 SHM0401200303 HARSIMAR SINGH RATTHA T.N.

18 7946 SHM1806199903 DEEPANDRA SINGH  ARMY

18 2373 SHM1804200701 SAHIL  CHOUDHARY M.P.

18 8774 SHM2907199601 BHAVESH  SHEKHAWAT RAJ

18 4893 SHM1912198701 GURPREET SINGH  ARMY

18 2546 SHM2002199301 GOURAV  GUPTA HAR

18 1035 SHM2410200201 AMANPREET SINGH  PUN

18 3742 SHM0808198401 OMKAR SINGH  NAVY

24 Dec 11:50 19 2253 SHM1107200502 MUKESH NELAVALLI A.P.

19 6040 SHM2311200803 BHANUPRATAP SINGH SHEKHAWAT ARMY

19 4896 SHM2207200102 HARSH GUPTA  DEL

19 1565 SHM2102199803 MANDEEP SINGH  HAR

19 723 SHM2610199801 ANHAD JAWANDA  PUN

19 2996 SHM1009199306 RAJAT KUMAR YADAV  NAVY

19 4749 SHM1807200707 SURAJ SHARMA M.P.

19 6474 SHM2711200102 ADARSH  SINGH  HAR

19 3558 SHM2708199901 PRADEEP SINGH SHEKHAWAT NAVY

19 1587 SHM1710200201 SAHIL VIJAY DUDHANE GUJ

24 Dec 12:30 20 3234 SHM2910200203 GAURAV  SHARMA U.P.

20 5703 SHM1404198501 ARUN. V  T.N.

20 2979 SHM1103198001 PEMBA TAMANG, SM  ARP

20 5631 SHM1806200404 KAPIL  HAR

20 5163 SHM0809200204 AKSHAD  TAMBE M.P.

20 1091 SHM0402199604 HEMENDRA SINGH KUSHWAH  RAIL

20 2787 SHM1508199204 PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA RAJ

20 8011 SHM0708200404 LAKSHAY  HAR

20 6431 SHM0512200605 UDAYRAJ SINGH AUJLA PUN
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24 Dec 13:10 21 42 SHM2606199602 GAURAV KUMAR CHAUDHARY  SSB

21 9057 SHM2706198601 ARUN SINGH  U.K.

21 6816 SHM1906200501 NAGASAI THARUN PACHARAPALLI  TRA

21 1604 SHM1110199502 SRINIVASAN  SELVARAJAN T.N.

21 29 SHM0111200510 RAGHAV  VERMA DEL

21 2352 SHM2812200301 VINEET  YADAV U.P.

21 7109 SHM1706200202 AKSHAY KUMAR  RAJ

21 3354 SHM0312198001 SIB KUMAR GHOSH W.B.

21 4936 SHM2205199801 RANJITH  KM ARMY

21 8140 SHM2205200404 KARAN  CHAUHAN U.P.
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